
ID Task Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors 
8 Mode 

1 ~ John Day Fire Station 66 days Fri 8/3/18 Fri 11/2/18 

2 ~ Notice to proceed 1 day Fri 8/3/18 Fri 8/3/18 

3 ~ Permits 1 day Mon 8/6/18 Mon 8/6/18 2 

4 ~ Mobilization 1 day Tue 8/7/18 Tue 8/7/18 3 

5 ~ Wall Layout 2 days Thu 8/9/18 Fri 8/10/18 4FS+l day 

6 ~ Wall Framing 5 days Mon 8/13/18 Fri 8/17 /18 5 

7 ~ Mezz. Framing 7 days Wed 8/15/18Thu 8/23/18 6FS-3 days 

8 ~ Plumbing Roughin 5 days Mon 8/20/18 Fri 8/24/18 6 

9 ~ Electrical Roughin 5 days Mon 8/20/18 Fri 8/24/18 6 

10 ~ Set Door Frames 2 days Mon 8/20/18Tue 8/21/18 6 

11 ~ HVAC Roughin 5 days Fri 8/ 24/18 Thu 8/30/18 7 

12 ~ Cover inspections 1 day Mon 8/27/18Mon 8/27/189,8 

13 ~ Sound insulation install 1 day Fri 8/31/18 Fri 8/31/18 12,11 

14 ~ Hang Drywall 7 days Fri 8/31/18 Mon 9/10/1813FS-1 day,10 

15 ~ Tape Drywall 7 days Tue 9/11/18 Wed 9/19/1814 

16 ~ Interior Paint 4 days Tue 9/18/18 Fri 9/21/18 lSFS-2 days 

17 ~ Ceiling Grid install 3 days Fri 9/21/18 Tue 9/25/18 16FS-1 day 

18 ~ MEP Ceiling Roughin 2 days Wed 9/26/18Thu 9/27/ 18 17 

19 ~ Ceiling inspection 1 day Fri 9/28/18 Fri 9/28/18 18 

20 ~ MEP Finishes 3 days Fri 9/28/18 Tue 10/2/18 18 

21 ~ Drop Tile 2 days Wed 10/3/18Thu 10/4/18 19,20 

22 ~ Case work install 5 days Wed 10/3/18Tue 10/9/18 21FS-2 days 

23 ~ Install Floor Coverings 5 days Wed 10/10/1 Tue 10/16/U 21,22 

24 ~ Set Plumbing Fixtures 3 days Wed 10/17/lFri 10/19/ 18 23 

25 ~ Hang Doors and HRDWR3 days Wed 10/17/lFri 10/19/18 23 

26 ~ Install Restroom HRDWF 2 days Mon 10/22/1 Tue 10/23/U 23,24 

27 ~ MEP Finals 3 days Wed 10/24/1 Fri 10/26/18 26 

28 ~ ADA Final 3 days Wed 10/24/1 Fri 10/26/18 27SS 

29 ~ Alarm Final 3 days Wed 10/24/1 Fri 10/26/18 28SS 

30 ~ Building Final 1 day Mon 10/29/1Mon10/29/129,25 

31 ~ Substantial Completion 0 days Mon 10/29/1 Mon 10/ 29/130 

32 ~ Punch list 3 days Tue 10/30/lHhu 11/1/18 30 

33 ~ Owner Training 3 days Tue 10/30/lHhu 11/1/18 31 

34 ~ Final Completion 1 day Fri 11/2/18 Fri 11/2/18 33,32 
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